
 

Lots 301 - 310 

Lot #301: EARLY PERSIAN GRAYWARE 
VASE WITH SPOUT  
8 x 12 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00- $ 700.00

 

Lot #302: EARLY PERSIAN ANIMAL-
FORM VESSEL  
13 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #303: LARGE AMLASH 
TERRACOTTA BULL-FORM VESSEL  
16 1/2 x 22 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #304: PERSIAN TERRACOTTA 
RHYTHON IN THE FORM OF A BULL'S 
HEAD  
8 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/301.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/302.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/303.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/304.htm


 

Lot #305: PERSIAN TERRACOTTA 
VESSEL IN THE FORM OF A BULL  
10 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #306: EARLY PERSIAN FEMALE 
FIGURE VASE  
16 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #307: TWO EARLY PERSIAN 
TERRACOTTA DOUBLE VASES  
8 1/2 and 13 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #308: GROUP OF THREE EARLY 
PERSIAN VESSELS  
4 3/4 in., 4 1/4 and 5 1/4 in. diam. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #309: MAYAN LIMESTONE RELIEF 
FRAGMENT  
19 in.  
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/305.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/306.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/307.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/308.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/309.htm


Lot #310: CARVED MARBLE 
SARCOPHAGUS FRONT, AFTER THE 
ANTIQUE  
Relief carved with a battle of cavalry and foot 
soldiers, incomplete sides with shallow carving; 
18 in. x 4 ft. 7 in. x 10 in.  
Estimate: $ 3000.00 - $ 4000.00

Lot #310A: CENTRAL INDIAN CARVED 
STONE PANEL 
Relief carved with figures; 21 x 59 x 3 in. 
Estimate: $ 1000.00 - $ 2000.00
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/310.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/310a.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/catalogue/201-300/cat-291-300.htm


 
Lots 311 - 320

Lot #311: FISH FOSSIL  
13 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00- $ 300.00

Lot #312: EARLY PERSAIN AMPHORA 
PENDANT AND BLUE GLASS BEAD 
NECKLACE  
Approx. 15 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00- $ 1200.00

 

Lot #313: EARLY PERSIAN 
GRANULATED GOLD DISK PENDANTS 
ON GARNET AND GOLD NECKLACE  
16 in., pendants: 1 1/4 in. diam. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

Lot #314: EARLY PERSIAN ROCK 
CRYSTAL AND LAPIS BEAD NECKLACE  
22 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/311.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/312.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/313.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/314.htm


 

Lot #315: EARLY PERSIAN STEATITE 
AND GOLD RING  
Size 8, stamp: 1 1/8 in. diam. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #316: EARLY PERSIAN GARNET AND 
HOLLOW-GOLD BEAD NECKLACE  
21 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

 

Lot #317: EARLY PERSIAN GLASS AND 
GOLD BEAD NECKLACE  
16 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #318: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD AND 
GARNET NECKLACE WITH RIBBED 
AMPHORA PENDANTS  
18 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/315.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/316.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/317.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/318.htm


Lot #319: EARLY PERSIAN BARREL-
SHAPED LAPIS BEAD AND GOLD CHAIN 
NECKLACE  
21 in., 1 1/2 in. beads. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #320: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD AND 
LAPIS PENDANT  
1 1/4 x 1 3/8 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/319.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/320.htm


 

Lots 321 - 330

Lot #321: EARLY PERSIAN 
CHALCEDONY AND GOLD BEAD 
NECKLACE  
28 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 800.00  

Lot #322: EARLY PERSIAN AGATE BEAD 
SET IN A GOLD DISK BROOCH  
1 3/4 x 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00 

 

Lot #323: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD BEAD 
NECKLACE  
24 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #324: EARLY PERSIAN STONE 
STAMP SET IN A GOLD RING  
Size 5. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/321.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/322.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/323.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/324.htm


Lot #325: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD AND 
GARNET NECKLACE  
22 in., 3 1/8 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #326: EARLY PERSIAN HOLLOW 
GOLD AND GLASS BEAD NECKLACE  
21 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

 

Lot #327: EARLY PERSIAN GARNET AND 
GOLD RING  
Size 10. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

 

Lot #328: EARLY PERSIAN CARNELIAN 
INTAGLIO SET IN A GOLD RING  
Size 7, intaglio: 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/325.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/326.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/327.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/328.htm


 

Lot #329: EARLY PERSIAN CARNELIAN 
AND GOLD NECKLACE  
19 in., beads: approx. 1 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #330: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD 
NECKLACE  
31 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/329.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/330.htm


 

Lots 331 - 340

Lot #331: PAIR OF EARLY PERSIAN 
GOLD EARRINGS  
3 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00  

Lot #332: EARLY PERSIAN 
GRANULATED GOLD AND GARNET 
NECKLACE WITH PENDANT  
16 1/2 in., pendant: 1 3/4 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #333: EARLY PERSIAN AGATE 
INTAGLIO SET IN A GOLD RING 
Size 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/331.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/332.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/333.htm


 

Lot #334: EARLY PERSIAN AGATE 
INTAGLIO SET IN A GOLD RING  
Size 6 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #335: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD RING 
WITH GARNET INCISED WITH GRIFFIN  
Size 8. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #336: EARLY PERSIAN AGATE 
INTAGLIO SET IN A GOLD RING  
Size 7 1/2 . Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #337: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD 
NECKLACE WITH GRAPE CLUSTER-
FORM PENDANTS TOGETHER WITH A 
PAIR OF SIMILAR GARNET AND GOLD 
EARRINGS  
17 in., pendant: 1 1/4 in., earrings: 1 3/4 in. 
Provenance: Property from the collection of 
Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/334.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/335.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/336.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/337.htm


Lot #338: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD 
NECKLACE  
18 in., 1 in. drops. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

 

Lot #339: TWO EARLY PERSIAN LAPIS 
AND GOLD BEAD NECKLACES  
18 and 19 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #340: TWO EARLY PERSIAN JET 
AND GOLD BEAD NECKLACES  
20 and 26 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 400.00
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/338.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/339.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/340.htm


 

Lots 341 - 350

Lot #341: EARLY PERSIAN GARNET AND 
GOLD NECKLACE WITH PENDANT  
16 in, pendant: approx. 2 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00  

Lot #342: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD 
NECKLACE WITH POMEGRANATE-
FORM DROPS  
14 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

 

Lot #343: EARLY PERSIAN HOLLOW 
GOLD BEAD NECKLACE DECORATED 
WITH FISH  
Approx. 18 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/341.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/342.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/343.htm


 

Lot #344: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD 
FERTILITY PENDANT NECKLACE  
16 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #345: EARLY PERSIAN LARGE 
FACETED CARNELIAN AND GOLD 
PENDANT  
4 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #346: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD AND 
GARNET NECKLACE  
22 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #347: PAIR OF EARLY PERSIAN 
HOLLOW GOLD LUNETTE-FORM 
EARRINGS  
1 1/8 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/344.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/345.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/346.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/347.htm


Lot #348: TWO EARLY PERSIAN 
PENDANTS  
Each approx. 1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #349: EARLY PERSIAN AGATE AND 
GOLD BEAD NECKLACE  
22 in., central pendant: 2 1/2 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #350: EARLY PERSIAN ELECTRUM 
BRACELET  
3 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/348.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/349.htm
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Lots 351 - 360

Lot #351: EARLY PERSIAN GOLD BEAD 
NECKLACE  
25 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00  

Lot #352: EARLY PERSIAN ROCK 
CRYSTAL AND HOLLOW-GOLD BEAD 
NECKLACE  
21 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

 

Lot #353: PAIR OF EARLY PERSIAN 
BRONZE AND SILVER EARRINGS  
2 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #354: THREE EARLY PERSIAN 
BRONZE BRACELETS  
3 to 5 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/351.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/352.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/353.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/354.htm


Lot #355: TWO BRONZE LURISTAN 
BRACELETS WITH MODERN GOLD 
TERMINALS  
3 and 3 1/8 in. diam. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #356: LURISTAN BRONZE 
BRACELET  
2 3/4 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #357: LURISTAN BRONZE INCISED 
BRACELET  
3 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #358: MASSIVE TWO-PART BRONZE 
LURISTAN BRACELET  
4 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #359: TEN LURISTAN BRONZE PINS  
6 1/2 to 9 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/355.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/356.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/357.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/358.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/359.htm


 

Lot #360: THIRTEEN LURISTAN 
BRONZE BRACELETS ON STANDS  
4 1/2 to 5 1/2 in. diam. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00
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http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/360.htm


 
Lots 361 - 370

Lot #361: THREE PERSIAN SHEET 
BRONZE BRACELETS  
4 to 6 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00  

Lot #362: THIRTEEN EARLY PERSIAN 
BRONZE BRACELETS ON STANDS 
3 to 5 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

Lot #363: PAIR OF ISLAMIC GOLD AND 
GARNET LUNETTE EARRINGS  
1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

 

Lot #364: ISLAMIC LUNETTE-FORM 
FILIGREE PENDANT ON CHAIN  
18 1/2 in., pendant: 1 1/2 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/361.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/362.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/363.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/364.htm


 

Lot #365: ISLAMIC GOLD RING WITH 
ANIMAL ENGRAVING  
Size 7 1/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #366: PAIR OF ISLAMIC FILIGREE 
GOLD EARRINGS WITH GARNET 
DROPS  
4 3/4 x 2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #367: ISLAMIC GLASS GEM SET IN A 
GOLD RING  
Approx. size 5-6. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #368: PAIR OF ISLAMIC GOLD 
FILIGREE EARRINGS WITH GARNET 
DROPS  
2 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/365.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/366.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/367.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/368.htm


Lot #369: PAIR OF ISLAMIC 
GRANULATED GOLD, GARNET AND 
TURQUOISE EARRINGS  
1 3/3 x 1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

 

Lot #370: LAPIS SEAL WITH KUFIC 
INSCRIPTION SET IN A ISLAMIC GOLD 
RING  
Size 7 1/2. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 371 - 380

Lot #371: PAIR OF ISLAMIC GOLD 
FILIGREE AND TURQUOISE EARRINGS  
3 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00  

Lot #372: ISLAMIC RED OR GREEN 
AGATES WITH KUFIC INSCRIPTIONS 
SET IN GOLD RINGS  
Each, size 8. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

Lot #373: ISLAMIC GILT-METAL 
PENDANT ON AGATE AND GOLD BEAD 
NECKLACE  
16 1/2 in., pendant: 2 1/2 in. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

 

Lot #374: PAIR OF GOLD ISLAMIC BIRD 
EARRINGS  
1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00 

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/371.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/372.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/373.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/374.htm


 

Lot #375: PAIR OF PERSIAN GOLD 
EARRINGS SET WITH GARNETS  
3 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #376: PERSIAN JADE PENDANT ON 
GOLD CHAIN  
Pendant: 2 3/4 x 2 3/8 in. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00 

Lot #377: PERSIAN GOLD RING SET 
WITH INTAGLIO  
Size 5 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 200.00 - $ 300.00

 

Lot #378: TWO PAIRS OF PERSIAN 
GOLD FILIGREE EARRINGS  
2 and 2 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 600.00 - $ 800.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/375.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/376.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/377.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/378.htm


Lot #379: PERSIAN GOLD SHEET 
BRACELET WITH ANIMAL HEAD 
TERMINALS  
3 in. diam. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #380: PERSIAN AGATE INTAGLIO 
SET IN A GOLD RING  
Approx. size 6 3/4. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00
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Lots 381 - 390

Lot #381: PERSIAN GOLD FILIGREE 
NECKLACE WITH PENDANTS  
16 in., pendants: 1 1/8 in. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00  

Lot #382: PERSIAN GOLD RING WITH 
CARNELIAN CARVED CAMEO  
Size 9. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #383: PERSIAN GOLD AND GARNET 
NECKLACE WITH PENDANT  
20 in., pendant: 3 1/3 in. diam. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/381.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/382.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/383.htm


 

Lot #384: PERSIAN GOLD NECKLACE 
SET WITH GARNETS AND GREEN 
STONES  
16 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00

 

Lot #385: PERSIAN GOLD PENDANT 
WITH MINIATURE PAINTING OF A 
LADY ON WIRE CHOCKER  
3 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #386: PERSIAN GRANULATED GOLD 
RING SET WITH A GREEN STONE  
Approx. size 6. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #387: PERSIAN GOLD RING SET 
WITH A ROMAN CARNELIAN 
INTAGLIO  
Size 7. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/384.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/385.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/386.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/387.htm


 

Lot #388: LARGE PERSIAN SILVER-GILT 
AND GLASS CUFF  
4 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 400.00

Lot #389: PERSIAN GLASS AND 
HOLLOW-GOLD BEAD NECKLACE  
19 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #390: PERSIAN AGATE INTAGLIO 
OF A LION SET IN A GOLD RING  
Size 9. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00
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Lots 391 - 400

Lot #391: PERSIAN ORNATE GOLD RING 
SET WITH INTAGLIO INCISED WITH 
ANIMALS  
Size 9 1/2. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00  

Lot #392: PERSIAN FILIGREE GOLD 
BEAD NECKLACE  
20 in. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 700.00 - $ 900.00

Lot #393: PERSIAN MULTI-BAND GOLD 
RING  
Lacking stones, size 9. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

 

Lot #394: PERSIAN LAPIS AND GOLD 
RING  
Size 8. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/391.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/392.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/393.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/394.htm


 

Lot #395: PERSIAN GRANULATED GOLD 
AND AMETHYST RING  
Size 9. Provenance: Property from the collection 
of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 400.00 - $ 600.00

Lot #396: PERSIAN GOLD AND GARNET 
BIRD PENDANT  
2 3/4 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #397: PERSIAN GRANULATED GOLD 
AND GARNET NECKLACE  
9 1/2 x 3 1/2 in., damaged. Provenance: 
Property from the collection of Patti Cadby 
Birch. 
Estimate: $ 300.00 - $ 500.00

Lot #398: PERSIAN GOLD NECKLACE  
16 1/2 in. Provenance: Property from the 
collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/395.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/396.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/397.htm
http://www.stairgalleries.com/auction/12-06-08/lots/301-400/398.htm


 

Lot #399: PERSIAN GOLD FILIGREE 
BEAD NECKLACE WITH GARNET AND 
PEARL DROPS  
16 in., drops: 1 in. Provenance: Property from 
the collection of Patti Cadby Birch.  
Estimate: $ 500.00 - $ 700.00

Lot #400: PERSIAN GLASS AND GOLD 
BEAD NECKLACE  
17 in., pendants: 1 1/2 in. Provenance: Property 
from the collection of Patti Cadby Birch. 
Estimate: $ 800.00 - $ 1200.00
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